



15 February, 2022

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebjoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001 Scrip Code: 532622	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai – 400 051 Trading Symbol: GDL
---	---

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement
Ref: Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed herewith copies of the newspaper advertisements of the unaudited Financial Results of the Company (standalone and consolidated) for the period ended December 31, 2021, published in the Business Standard (English newspaper) and Sakal (Marathi newspaper) today.

Kindly take the information on record.

Yours faithfully,

For GATEWAY DISTRI PARKS LIMITED (formerly known as Gateway Rail Freight Limited)



ANUJ KALIA
COMPANY SECRETARY

Encl: a/a



GATEWAY DISTRI PARKS LIMITED

(Formerly Gateway Rail Freight Ltd.)

Registered Office: Sector 6, Dronagiri, Taluka Uran, District Raigarh, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra 400707, India

Corporate Office: 206-7, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, New Delhi – 110017, India

T: +91 11 4055 4400 **F:** +91 11 4055 4413 **W:** www.gateway-distriparks.com **CIN:** U60231MH2005PLC344764

GAJANAN SECURITIES SERVICES LIMITED
 CIN : L67120WB1994PLC063477
 Registered Office : 113/1B, C.R.Avenue, Room No-7C, 7th Floor, Kolkata-700 073
 Ph : +91 33-22354215 | Email : gajanansecuritieservices@gmail.com | Website : www.gajanansec.com

Extract of the Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULTS						CONSOLIDATED RESULTS					
		Quarter Ending		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ending		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2021	31.12.2020	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	3.56	19.27	13.90	33.50	35.91	43.32	6.19	43.62	25.59	75.76	84.96	106.13
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.49	17.99	12.03	26.69	28.66	33.94	4.46	42.18	23.17	67.13	76.91	95.14
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.56	12.98	8.42	17.98	19.36	22.70	3.36	30.93	17.76	51.09	55.02	67.88
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.03	-0.01	0.00	0.06	0.06	-0.08
5	Minority interests	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Share of net profit of Associates- Adjustment for last year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1.56	12.98	8.42	17.98	19.36	22.70	100.42	30.90	60.59	207.76	66.99	133.45
8	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	310.20	310.20	310.20	310.20	310.20	310.20	310.20	310.20	310.20	310.20	310.20	310.20
9	Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -												
	(a) Basic	0.05	0.42	0.27	0.58	0.62	0.73	3.24	1.00	1.95	6.70	2.16	4.30
	(b) Diluted	0.05	0.42	0.27	0.58	0.62	0.73	3.24	1.00	1.95	6.70	2.16	4.30

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.gajanansec.com.
 2. The previous period figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever considered necessary.
 3. The above result were approved and taken on record by Audit Committee and Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February, 2022. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above results.
 4. There were no exceptional items during the quarter ended December 31, 2021.

For Gajanan Securities Services Limited
 Sd/-
 Vinay Kumar Agarwal
 Managing Director
 DIN : 10545116

Place : Kolkata
 Dated : 14.02.2022

ARSS INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS LIMITED
 Regd. Office : Plot No.-38, Sector-A, Zone-D, Mancheswar Industrial Estate, Bhubaneswar, Odisha - 751010
 Corp. Office : ARSS Mall, Plot no-40, Community Centre, Block-A, Paschim Vihar, Opp-Jwalaheri Market, New Delhi - 110063
 E-mail : cs@arssgroup.in, Website : www.arssgroup.in, CIN: L14103OR2000PLC006230

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended		Nine Month ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Nine Month ended		Year ended	
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
1.	Total Revenue from Operations	5,248.93	5,378.36	6,714.25	16,571.81	15,636.01	24,845.68	5,248.93	5,378.36	6,714.25	16,571.81	15,636.01	24,845.68
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	314.43	(1,486.50)	(4,870.68)	(3,154.02)	(5,612.58)	(5,060.50)	312.36	(1,486.50)	(4,870.67)	(3,156.09)	(5,612.57)	(5,060.51)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	314.43	(1,486.50)	(4,870.68)	(3,154.01)	(5,612.58)	(5,060.50)	319.71	(1,483.80)	(4,861.29)	(3,140.77)	(5,586.23)	(4,989.85)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	272.57	(1,554.29)	(4,900.58)	(3,327.76)	(5,496.19)	(5,265.94)	277.85	(1,551.59)	(4,891.19)	(3,314.52)	(5,469.84)	(5,195.29)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) after Tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	272.57	(1,554.29)	(4,900.58)	(3,327.76)	(5,496.19)	(5,265.94)	277.85	(1,551.59)	(4,891.19)	(3,314.52)	(5,469.84)	(5,195.29)
6.	Equity Share Capital	2,273.80	2,273.80	2,273.80	2,273.80	2,273.80	2,273.80	2,273.80	2,273.80	2,273.80	2,273.80	2,273.80	2,273.80
7.	Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) Basic & Diluted (Rs.)	1.20	(6.84)	(21.55)	(14.64)	(24.17)	(23.16)	1.22	(6.82)	(21.51)	(14.58)	(24.06)	(22.85)

Notes:
 a) The above Consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 have been reviewed and approved by the Interim Resolution Professional of the Company on February 14, 2022. These results are being published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2021 are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges - www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com as well as on the website of the Company - www.arssgroup.in

ARSS Infrastructure Projects Limited
 Sd/-
 Uday Narayan Mitra
 (Interim Resolution Professional)
 IP Reg. No : IBB/PA-001/IP-P00793/2017-18/11360

Date : 14 February, 2022
 Place : Bhubaneswar
 (Sunil Agarwal)
 Chief Executive officer

BEFORE THE NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCH
COMPANY SCHEME PETITION NO. 4 OF 2022
 CONNECTED WITH
COMPANY SCHEME APPLICATION NO. 135 OF 2021
 In the matter of the Companies Act, 2013
 AND
 In the matter of Sections 230 to 232 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Compromises, Arrangements and Amalgamations) Rules, 2016
 AND
 In the matter of Scheme of Arrangement between Passionate Investment Management Private Limited ("the Transferor Company 1" or "PIMPL" or "the First Petitioner Company") and MOPE Investment Advisors Private Limited ("the Transferee Company 2" or "the Merged Company 2" or "MOPE" or "the Second Petitioner Company") and Motilal Oswal Real Estate Investment Advisors Private Limited ("the Transferor Company 2" or "MORE" or "the Third Petitioner Company") and Motilal Oswal Real Estate Investment Advisors II Private Limited ("the Merged Company 2" or "the Transferor Company 4" or "MORE II" or "the Fourth Petitioner Company") and MO Alternate Investment Advisors Private Limited ("the Resulting Company" or "MO Alternate" or "the Fifth Petitioner Company") and Motilal Oswal Financial Services Limited ("the Transferee Company 1" or "the Holding Company of the Resulting Company" or "MOFSL" or "the Sixth Petitioner Company") and their respective shareholders ("the Scheme").

Passionate Investment Management Private Limited CIN: U67120MH1995PTC092014 ...the First Petitioner Company	MOPE Investment Advisors Private Limited CIN: U67110MH2006PTC161128 ...the Second Petitioner Company
Motilal Oswal Real Estate Investment Advisors Private Limited CIN: U74999MH2013PTC248200 ...the Third Petitioner Company	Motilal Oswal Real Estate Investment Advisors II Private Limited CIN: U67190MH2014PTC253958 ...the Fourth Petitioner Company
MO Alternate Investment Advisors Private Limited CIN: U65100MH2007PTC170211 ...the Fifth Petitioner Company	Motilal Oswal Financial Services Limited CIN: L67190MH2005PLC153397 ...the Sixth Petitioner Company

Note: All the Petitioner companies are incorporated under the provisions of the Companies Act, 1956 having their Registered Office at Motilal Oswal Tower, Rahimtullah Sayani Road, Opposite Parel ST Depot, Prabhadevi, Mumbai-400025.
 (The First Petitioner Company, the Second Petitioner Company, the Third Petitioner Company, the Fourth Petitioner Company, the Fifth Petitioner Company and the Sixth Petitioner Company are collectively referred to as "the Petitioner Companies".)

NOTICE OF HEARING OF PETITION

A Petition under Sections 230 to 232 of the Companies Act, 2013 for an order sanctioning the Scheme of Arrangement between Passionate Investment Management Private Limited ("the Transferor Company 1" or "PIMPL" or "the First Petitioner Company") and MOPE Investment Advisors Private Limited ("the Transferee Company 2" or "the Merged Company 2" or "MOPE" or "the Second Petitioner Company") and Motilal Oswal Real Estate Investment Advisors Private Limited ("the Transferor Company 2" or "MORE" or "the Third Petitioner Company") and Motilal Oswal Real Estate Investment Advisors II Private Limited ("the Merged Company 2" or "the Transferor Company 4" or "MORE II" or "the Fourth Petitioner Company") and MO Alternate Investment Advisors Private Limited ("the Resulting Company" or "MO Alternate" or "the Fifth Petitioner Company") and Motilal Oswal Financial Services Limited ("the Transferee Company 1" or "the Holding Company of the Resulting Company" or "MOFSL" or "the Sixth Petitioner Company") and their respective shareholders ("the Scheme") was presented by the Petitioner Companies on December 22, 2021 and vide order dated January 20, 2022, the said Petition is fixed for hearing before the Mumbai Bench of National Company Law Tribunal ("NCLT") on **March 02, 2022**.

Any person desirous of supporting or opposing the said Petition should send to the Petitioner Companies' Advocate at undersigned address, a notice of his/her intention, signed by him/her or his/her advocate, with his/her name and address, so as to reach the Petitioner Companies' Advocate not later than two days before the date fixed for the hearing of the Petition. Where he/she seeks to oppose the Petition, the grounds of opposition or a copy of his/her affidavit shall be furnished with such notice. Copy of such representation/notice may simultaneously also be served upon the respective Petitioner Company.

A copy of the Petition will be furnished by the undersigned to any person requiring the same on payment of the prescribed charges for the same.

Hemant Sethi & Co
 Sd/-
Advocates for the Petitioner Companies
 309, New Bake House, Maharashtra Chamber of Commerce Lane,
 Kala Ghoda, Mumbai - 400 023

Dated this 14th day of February, 2022.

PANSARI DEVELOPERS LIMITED
 CIN : L72200WB1996PLC079438
 Regd. Office : 14, N.S. Road 4th Floor Kolkata 700 001, (W.B.), India
 Telephone : 033 40050500, E-mail : info@pansaridevelopers.com, Website : www.pansaridevelopers.com

Statement of Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month ended December 31, 2021 (Rs. in lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31st December 2021	30th September 2021	31st December 2020	31st December 2021	31st December 2020	31 March 2021	31st December 2021	30th September 2021	31st December 2020	31st December 2021	31st December 2020	31 March 2021
Total income from operations (net)	1370.62	1281.41	1073.99	2,971.70	2,117.72	2,822.41	2069.49	1717.01	1538.05	4269.22	2581.82	3666.44
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	90.79	176.21	135.41	333.52	176.62	374.61	90.71	176.21	203.58	333.45	244.64	371.54
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	90.79	176.21	135.41	333.52	176.62	374.61	90.71	176.21	203.58	333.45	244.64	371.54
Equity Share Capital	1744.68	1744.68	1744.68	1744.68	1744.68	1744.68	1744.68	1744.68	1744.68	1744.68	1744.68	1744.68
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)	-	-	-	9706.82	-	9368.89	-	-	9706.82	-	9368.89	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)												
Basic :	0.52	1.01	0.77	1.91	1.01	2.15	0.52	1.01	1.17	1.91	1.40	2.13
Diluted :	0.52	1.01	0.77	1.91	1.01	2.15	0.52	1.01	1.17	1.91	1.40	2.13
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)												
Basic :	0.52	1.01	0.77	1.91	1.01	2.15	0.52	1.01	1.17	1.91	1.40	2.13
Diluted :	0.52	1.01	0.77	1.91	1.01	2.15	0.52	1.01	1.17	1.91	1.40	2.13

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 31.12.2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 31.12.2021 is available on the Stock Exchange websites.
 Company's website : www.pansaridevelopers.com
 NSE Limited : www.nseindia.com

Notes:
 1) The said financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 14th February 2022.
 2) In accordance with the requirements under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have performed a limited review of the financial results of Pansari Developers Limited for the quarter and Nine month ended 31st December 2021. There are no qualifications in the limited review report issued for the said period.

For and on behalf of the Board of
Pansari Developers Limited
 Sd/-
 Mahesh Agarwal
 DIN : 00480731
 Managing Director

Place : Kolkata
 Date : 14.02.2022

ELCID INVESTMENTS LIMITED
 CIN : L65990MH1981PLC025770
 Regd. Office: 414, Shah Nahar (Worli) Industrial Estate, B-Wing, Dr. E. Moses Rd, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018.
 Tel. No.: 022-6662 5602, 6662 5604; Fax: 022-6662 5605
 E-mail: vakilgroup@gmail.com website: www.elcidinvestments.com

EXTRACT OF THE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended	
		31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	1,668.93	3,157.84	2,368.73	4,901.19
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1,598.09	3,134.54	2,275.40	4,869.02
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1,598.08	3,134.54	2,275.40	4,869.02
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1,172.10	2,326.31	1,671.88	3,678.97
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	35,854.39	1,97,486.27	51,418.81	2,83,634.07
6	Equity Share Capital	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00
7	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10/- each (not annualised)	586.05	1,163.16	835.94	1,839.49

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the statement of Standalone and consolidated financial results filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing & other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the statement of Standalone & consolidated financial results are available on www.bseindia.com & www.elcidinvestments.com

By Order of the Board of Directors
 For **ELCID INVESTMENTS LIMITED**
 Sd/-
 Varun Vakil
 Director
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 14th February 2022
 DIN: 01880759

GATEWAY DISTRI PARKS LIMITED
 [formerly known as GATEWAY RAIL FREIGHT LIMITED]
 Registered Office: Sector - 6, Dronagiri, Taluka - Uran, District Raigad, Navi Mumbai - 400 707
 CIN: U60231MH2005PLC344764
 Ph: +91 22 2724 6500 Fax: +91 22 2724 6538 Email: gdlcfs@gateway-distriparks.com
 Website: www.gateway-distriparks.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter ended 31/12/2021	Previous Year ended 31/03/2021	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2020 in the previous year	Quarter ended 31/12/2021	Previous Year ended 31/03/2021	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2020 in the previous year
Total income from operations	34,626.82	116,576.58	31,052.20	34,927.53	117,932.28	31,380.08
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	5,071.17	11,266.08	3,464.92	5,069.54	11,340.72	3,461.65
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	4,968.93	9,395.12	3,300.37	4,791.93	9,448.54	3,324.06
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,969.14	9,416.54	3,304.63	4,792.37	9,470.88	3,328.32
Equity Share Capital	49,964.38	49,964.38	49,964.38	49,964.38	49,964.38	49,964.38
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	102,199.74	94,406.17	92,360.80	105,157.95	97,520.32	95,381.65
Securities Premium Account	44,311.83	44,311.83	44,311.83	44,311.83	44,311.83	44,311.83
Net worth	152,164.12	144,370.55	142,325.18	155,122.33	147,484.70	145,346.03
Outstanding Debt	52,166.69	54,824.94	50,833.55	53,868.07	56,447.24	52,428.83
Debt Equity Ratio	0.34	0.38	0.36	0.35	0.38	0.36
Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
Basic :	0.99	1.88	0.66	0.96	1.90	0.67
Diluted:	0.99	1.88	0.66	0.96	1.90	0.67
Capital Redemption Reserve	12,288.34	12,288.34	12,288.34	12,288.34	12,288.34	12,288.34
Debt Redemption Reserve	55.00	55.00	55.00	55.00		

